Bacino di Pietrafitta

XIII Carpfishing World Championschips
Comitato Organizzatore
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Competitors

(B)
Darnand Tony
fﬁfchet Sebastien

Wildbore Dan
t'é' dbore Jake

Fanucchi Riccardo
?gfci Massimo

Nel Gp
tﬁyuschagne Casper

Cosmin Tudor
?g in Ionescu

Ruzickis Olegas
Pﬂkovskij Zbignev

Gorbunovs Aleksejs
ilusgelevics Igors

Georgiev Galin
(ﬂ(imnv Stanislav

Gazsi Maté
losy Zsolt

Kozhasbayev Arman
Maxim

Furst Wolfgang
Efs': Stefan

Derrider Kevin

w}'nan Laurent

Alves Rui

&\jes Nuno

Shapovalov Dmitry
ﬁﬂ(hipov Alexander

Britovsek Matej
&Terman Slavko

Petrovic Branislav
(ejonevic Maijan

GodoyFlores Antonio

ﬁﬂavedoRod rig Alfonso

Vukelic Pave

mrfstek Josip

Tuzlancic Dusan
'{Hflancic Nebojsa

Murashko Dmytro
msonov Sergii

Opris Marian
can Valenti

Doulgeridis Anastasios
Giovanis Ioannis
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Team
(Nation)

France
England
Italy
South-Africa
Romania
Lithuania
Latvia
Bulgaria
Hungary
Kaiakhstan
Austria
Belgium
Portugal
Russia
Slovenia
Serbia
Spain

Croatia

Bosnia Herzegovina

Ukraine

Moldova

. Greece

‘ Weigt (g ‘ Fish ‘ ‘

157.750
50.230
34.300
18.490
13.880
11.970
8.560
7.850
5.620
3.070
2.970
2.960
2.700
2.540
2.510
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